Name

Albin, Corey
Ashley, Roger Il
Baker Dotson, Ralph
Bassett, Eugene C.
Bassett, Eugene C.
Bentley, Cory
Cain, Brian
Carmichael, Richard
Carroll, Jay
Carroll, Justin
Carson, Larry
Casares, Richard
Casey, Chris
Chavez, Gilbert
Cook, Michael
Covington, Meredith
Davis, Levi

Doody, Adam
Duran, Rene
Eckman, Brandon
Encinias, Gerald
Ensor, Jace
Fanelli, JR

Fink, Jeffery A.
Forkner, Patrick
Fresquez, Sotero
Goodale, Scott
Hernandez, Jose
Hernandez, Pete
Horton, Johnny
Humphrey, Trevan
Johnson, Randall
Johnson, Terry, Il
Johnson, Travis

Septage Pumpers Certified to Operate in the State of New Mexico Updated 5/28/2015

Company
Stool Bus, LLC

Jontel Septic Company

AAA Allied Septic Service

E.C. Bassett Construction

E.C. Bassett Construction
Davis Plumbing & Mechanical

Location

Pie Town
Alamogordo
Santa Fe
Edgewood
Edgewood
Aztec

J.A. Fink Rolloff Dumpsters, Inc. db Milan

Custom Works

Stool Bus, LLC

Stool Bus, LLC

KLM Alamo Septic Service
Humphrey's Enterprises, Inc.
Hoppes Construction

Chavez Septic Pumping

East Mountain Pumping, Inc.
Cajun Water Service, LLC
L&S Septic

Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.
Jontel Septic Company
Cajun Water Service, LLC
Green Arrow Septic Pumping
Mountain Top, Inc.

Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.

Portales

Pie Town
Pie Town
Alamogordo
Silver City
Hobbs
Lamy
Tijeras
Victoria
Carlsbad

Albuquerque

Alamogordo
Victoria
Pecos
Ruidoso

Albuquerque

J.A. Fink Rolloff Dumpsters, Inc. db Milan
J.A. Fink Rolloff Dumpsters, Inc. db Milan

Sotero Septage Tank Service
LMC Services Inc.

Anchor Septic Tank Service
J.C. Septic Tank Service
Jontel Septic Company
Humphrey's Enterprises, Inc.
York A-1 Pumping Service
Johnson Septic Tank Co., LLC
Johnson Septic Tank Co., LLC

Ojo Caliente
Carlsbad
Hobbs
Artesia
Alamogordo
Silver City
Moriarty
Roswell
Roswell

Phone Email
(575) 772-2718 stoolmaster@stoolbus.com
(575) 434-2421 jontelsepticco@hotmail.com
(505) 982-2242 aaaalliedseptic@msn.com
(505) 264-5626 bassettec@aol.com
(505) 264-5626 bassettec@aol.com
(505) 334-6882 davis.plumbing@yahoo.com
(505) 287-3463 POTCO08@wildblue.net
(575) 749-1510 anitac@yucca.net
(575) 772-2718 stoolmaster@stoolbus.com
(575) 772-2718 stoolmaster@stoolbus.com
(575) 434-5158 Icarson@gq.com
(575) 538-2152 hrhumphrey@hughes.net
(580) 559-1877 ccasey@hoppesconstruction.com
(466) 466-0905 gpadmchavez@gmail.com
(575) 281-3513 empumpingandsepticsystems@msn.com
(361) 571-2224 cajunwater@live.com
(575) 706-5095 levidavis222 @yahoo.com
(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com
(575) 434-2421 jontelsepticco@hotmail.com
(361) 571-2224 cajunwater@live.com
(505) 490-1253 erica@enciniasl@state.nm.us
(575) 808-1232 tonkadude@hotmail.com
(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com
(505) 287-3463 POTCO08@wildblue.net
(505) 287-3463 POTCO08@wildblue.net
(505) 747-2572 hcesmaintdir@hotmail.com
(575) 236-6262 LMC.servicesinc@gmail.com
(575) 942-0792 meh4400@hotmail.com
(575) 748-3580 jcseptic@pvtnetworks.net
(575) 434-2421 jontelsepticco@hotmail.com
(575) 538-2152 hrhumphrey@hughes.net
(505) 832-1122 yorkalpumping@gmail.com
(575) 622-3149 johnsonseptic@msn.com
(575) 622-3149 johnsonseptic@msn.com

Cert.#
D1324439
11885 VTT
7442 NTT
7132 VTT
7132 VTT
1128 SP
D1512108
090113VTT
6518 VTT
11327 VTT
1116 SP
1111SP
D1423402
ChavezG
1126 SP
D15056
D1418808
1123 SP
8499 VTT
D15055
D1412230
7696 VTT
1122 SP
D1512110
D1512109
1112 SP
D15016
D1334811
7890 VTT
7892 VTT
1113 SP
1114 SP
7894 VTT
7893 VTT



Name

Kemper, Douglas
Kephart, Paul
Korcz, Jeff
Lanham, Glenn
Lewis, Nathan
Lindsey, Owen

Little Bear, Bobby A.

Lucero, Leroy
Martinez, Chris
Martinez, Jose I.
Mascarenas, Larry
May, Richard
Medina, Steve
Medina, Vincent
Meranda, Manuel
Miller, Sean
Moats, Donald

Moats, Donald J., Sr.

Moffett, Dean
Montoya, Danny
Montoya, Ruben
Parra, Jim
Payne, James
Radojits, Paul
Rael, Elijah

Rael, Steve
Roman, Alex
Romero, Joaquin
Roybal, Justin
Sandoval, Steve
Scarpa, Vince Il
Schoolcraft, Robert
Severe, Gary
Soto Jr, Marco A.

Septage Pumpers Certified to Operate in the State of New Mexico Updated 5/28/2015

Company

East Mountain Pumping, Inc.
Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.

Jeff Korcz
AG Septic & Toilets

Johnson Septic Tank Co., LLC
Johnson Septic Tank Co., LLC

Location
Tijeras
Albuquerque
Lindrith
Farmington
Roswell
Roswell

J.A. Fink Rolloff Dumpsters, Inc. db Milan

Mighty Vac Pumping Service

Shiny Boys Services

Clovis
Dexter

Limar Inc dba Roto Rooter / AAA P Alamogordo

Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.

QC Portables LLC

Medina Septic Tank Service
Medina Septic Tank Service

Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.

0

Albuquerque
Loving
Santa Fe
Santa Fe

0
Albuquerque

DJ Inc, dba DJs Backhoe & Septic S Kirtland
DJ Inc, dba DJs Backhoe & Septic S Kirtland

Davis Plumbing & Mechanical
Johnny's Septic Tank Co.
Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.
Johnny's Septic Tank Co.

AAA Allied Septic Service
Davis Plumbing & Mechanical

S&R Plumbing
S&R Plumbing

Johnny's Septic Tank Co.
Atlas Pumping Co. Inc.

JC Pumping, LLC

AAA Allied Septic Service
Jontel Septic Company
Caveman Septic Pumping
Humphrey's Enterprises, Inc.

Aztec

Las Cruces
Albuquerque
Las Cruces
Santa Fe
Aztec

Taos

Taos

Las Cruces
Albuquerque
Santa Fe
Santa Fe
Alamogordo
Carlsbad
Silver City

Elite Qil Field & Construction Servii Edinburg

Phone Email

Cert.#

(505) 281-3513 empumpingandsepticsystems@msn.com 1127 SP

(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com

(575) 774-6661 jeffko555@gmail.com

(505) 215-2780 agseptic@yahoo.com

(575) 622-3149 johnsonseptic@msn.com
(575) 622-3149 johnsonseptic@msn.com
(505) 287-3463 POTCO08@wildblue.net
(575) 769-7830 mightyvac@gmail.com
(575) 9100516 shinyboyz13@gmail.com
(575) 437-8550 rotorooteralamogordo@gmail.com
(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com

(575) 887-5412 qcportables@hotmail.com
(505) 471-3885

(505) 471-3885

(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com

(505) 598-1973 djsbackhoe@yahoo.com
(505) 598-1973 djsbackhoe@yahoo.com
(505) 334-6882 davis.plumbing@yahoo.com
(575) 526-5442 suggseptic@zianet.com
(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com

(575) 526-5442 suggseptic@zianet.com
(505) 982-2242 aaaalliedseptic@msn.com
(505) 334-6882 davis.plumbing@yahoo.com
(575) 779-9529 steve.rael@yahoo.com
(575) 770-1001 steve.rael@yahoo.com
(575) 526-5442 suggseptic@zianet.com
(505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com

(505) 660-2148 jcpumpinglic@aol.com
(505) 982-2242 aaaalliedseptic@msn.com
(575) 434-2421 jontelsepticco@hotmail.com
(575) 361-2228 ras3162000@yahoo.com
(575) 538-2152 hrhumphrey@hughes.net
(956) 342-8604 customerservice@aneliteservice.com

1117 SP
1115SP
D1513338
11884 VTT
11909 VTT
D1512010
1125 SP
D1512025
D1406456
1118 SP
10510 VTT
0 5285 VTT
0 7707 VTT
0 11897 VTT
1120 SP
D150707
D150703
1129 SP
11883 VTT
1119 SP
7713 VTT
11961 VTT
1130 SP
D1512135
D1335234
6525 VTT
1121 SP
8491 VTT
8494 VTT
11900 VTT
D1424501
11907 VTT
D1330133



Septage Pumpers Certified to Operate in the State of New Mexico Updated 5/28/2015

Name Company Location Phone Email Cert.#
Teran, Carlos R. Humphrey's Enterprises, Inc. Silver City (575) 538-2152 hrhumphrey@hughes.net 11908 VTT
Terrazas, Alfonso Just In Time Services, LLC Bulverde (210) 529-5254 chad@jitrental.com D1511807
Terrazas, Randy Los Terrazas Utilities Chama (575) 756-2907 LTU.LLC@uajovnet.com D1409054
Trujillo, Anthony West 44 Septic Pumping Service Ponderosa  (575) 834-7469 west44septic@gmail.com D15057
Valdez, Fernando LA Enterprise Services, Inc. Artesia (575) 736-1010 luisv@la-enterprise.com 11893 VTT
Valdez, Luis LA Enterprise Services, Inc. Artesia (575) 736-1010 luisv@la-enterprise.com 11487 VTT
Van Damme Sr., John JC Septic Tank Santa Fe (505) 690-0187 johnvandamme@aol.com 11947 VTT

Vialpando, Rey Atlas Pumping Co. Inc. Albuquerque (505) 873-7032 jo@atlaspumping.com 1124 SP



	List Approved Pump Techs

